
KINGWOOD MUSTANG BASKETBALL
2025-26 Boys Basketball Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location Varsity JV Soph. 9A 9B
Saturday Nov 8 Scrimmage Klein Oak Klein Oak TBA
Monday Nov 10 Scrimmage Magnolia Magnolia 4:30 4:30
Friday Nov 14 Oak Ridge Oak Ridge 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00

Tuesday Nov 18 Aldine MacArthur Home 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00
Friday Nov 21 Clear Creek Home 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00

Tuesday Nov 25 SB Memorial SB Memorial 1:00 11:30 10:00 10:00 11:30
Fri-Sat Nov 28-29 Grand Oaks JV/9A Tourn. Grand Oaks TBA TBA

Tuesday Dec 2 Katy Freeman Home 7:00 5:30 4:00 4:00
Thurs-Sat Dec 4-6 Humble ISD Fr A Tourn. KHS TBA
Thurs-Sat Dec 4-6 Humble ISD Fr B Tourn. Humble TBA
Thurs-Sat Dec 4-6 Austin Anderson Classic Anderson TBA
Tuesday Dec 9 West Fork West Fork 7:00 5:45 4:30 4:30
Friday Dec 12 Stratford Home 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00

Tuesday Dec 16 Splendora Splendora 7:00 5:30 TBA 4:00 4:00
Friday Dec 19 Fort Bend Austin Home 6:00 4:30 4:30 3:00 3:00

Mon-Wed Dec 29-31 Lee College Classic Lee College TBA
Monday Dec 29 Atascocita Soph Tourn Atascocita TBA
Friday Jan 2 *Channelview Away 1:00 11:30 11:30 10:00 10:00

Tuesday Jan 6 *Atascocita Home 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00
Friday Jan 9 *CE King Away 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00

Tuesday Jan 13 *Summer Creek Home 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00
Friday Jan 16 *Humble Away 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00

Tuesday Jan 20 **Goose Creek Memorial Home 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00
Friday Jan 23 *North Shore Away 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00

Wednesday Jan 28 ^*Channelview Home 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00
Saturday Jan 31 *Atascocita Away 1:00 11:30 11:30 10:00 10:00

Wednesday Feb 4 *CE King Home 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00
Saturday Feb 7 *Summer Creek Away 1:00 11:30 11:30 10:00 10:00

Wednesday Feb 11 *Humble Home 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00
Saturday Feb 14 *Goose Creek Memorial Away 1:00 11:30 11:30 10:00 10:00

Wednesday Feb 18 *North Shore Home 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00
Tuesday Feb 24 Playoffs TBA

* District games  -  ^Parent & Senior Night  -  **Teacher Appreciation

Coaches:  Kolby Huseman, Nick James, Colin Huseman, Reggie Turner, Chris Bence
Campus Coordinators:  Cale Melton, Susan Willis

Athletic Directors:  Jana Williams, Carlesa Dixon, Eric Matthews
Principal:  Meredith Leblanc


